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Ergebnis 

 

 

Männliche Schüler 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges 

1 Florian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 30 22 23 19 23,500 11 94 

2 Sebastian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 29 26 22 26 25,750 7 103 

3 Jakob Griesmayer  MGC Blau-Weiß 37 44 46 37 41,000 9 164 

 
 

Männliche Jugend 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges 

1 Daniel Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 26 28 22 22 24,500 6 98 

2 Patrick Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 22 26 24 27 24,750 5 99 

3 Sebastian Kantner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 20 29 31 23 25,750 11 103 

 
 

Weibliche Senioren 2 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges 

1 Franziska Trutschnig BGC Krems/Wachau 27 28 26 25 26,500 3 106 

2 Hildegard Wirth BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 25 30 25 26,500 5 106 

3 Elisabeth Schöller BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 25 29 25 28 26,750 4 107 

4 Eva Steiner BGC Wiener Neustadt 26 29 26 28 27,250 3 109 

5 Ingrid Nowitsch UBGC Baden 25 31 29 25 27,500 6 110 

6 Ingrid Deyer  MGC Blau-Weiß 29 32 27 24 28,000 8 112 

7 Angelika Paulmayer MGC Blau-Weiß 26 28 35 27 29,000 9 116 

8 Michaela Dallinger SV OMV Gänserndorf 28 31 32 32 30,750 4 123 

9 Gerda Hoyer MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 38 30 28 33 32,250 10 129 

10 Elisabeth Werner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 34 33 37 29 33,250 8 133 

11 Eveline Skaumal UBGC Baden 39 43 43 44 42,250 5 169 
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Männliche Senioren 2 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges 

1 Albin Wild MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 26 21 22 24 23,250 5 93 

2 Gerhard Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 21 33 22 19 23,750 14 95 

3 Paul Heschl MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 26 20 30 21 24,250 10 97 

4 Michael Riebel-F. BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 24 24 26 25,000 2 100 

5 Manfred Sus SV OMV Gänserndorf 26 24 27 26 25,750 3 103 

6 Johann Gnadenberger UBGC Baden 26 27 23 27 25,750 4 103 

7 Werner Schäfer SV OMV Gänserndorf 25 35 23 22 26,250 13 105 

8 Roman Radler BGC Krems/Wachau 28 26 25 27 26,500 3 106 

9 Wilhelm Abraham BGC Krems/Wachau 34 27 24 26 27,750 10 111 

10 Gerhard Krämer MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 23 26 31 33 28,250 10 113 

11 Friedrich Sparr BGC Wiener Neustadt 26 35 29 23 28,250 12 113 

12 Josef Bayer  1. MGC Vösendorf 35 30 32 25 30,500 10 122 

13 Wolfgang Rödl SV OMV Gänserndorf 27 31 33 32 30,750 6 123 

14 Rudolf Galli BGC Krems/Wachau 37 32 33 25 31,750 12 127 

15 Harald Balek SV OMV Gänserndorf 34 32 36 27 32,250 9 129 

16 Walter Felbab BGC Union Rot-Gold 25 37 35 32 32,250 12 129 

17 Karl Robert Steininger BGC Union Rot-Gold 40 32 33 34 34,750 8 139 

18 Rudolf Müller MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 44 34 32 36 36,500 12 146 

19 Herbert Himmer MGC Bad Vöslau 43 35 44 39 40,250 9 161 

 
 

Männliche Senioren 1 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges 

1 Martin Müller UBGC Baden 26 24 24 23 24,250 3 97 

2 Franz Groll MGC Blau-Weiß 27 22 24 25 24,500 5 98 

3 Karl Werner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 32 27 25 25 27,250 7 109 

4 Bernhard Bücker UBGC Baden 35 24 24 32 28,750 11 115 

5 Robert Skaumal UBGC Baden 45 43 34 39 40,250 11 161 

 
 

Damen 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges 

1 Petra Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 24 28 31 25 27,000 7 108 

2 Sigrid Nowitsch UBGC Baden 26 27 33 26 28,000 7 112 

3 Regina Bauer BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 35 26 31 34 31,500 9 126 

4 Corina Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 36 31 34 31 33,000 5 132 
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Herren 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges 

1 Christian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 29 23 26 20 24,500 9 98 

2 Hans Peter Werner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 23 22 28 24,750 6 99 

3 Mario Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 24 26 24 26 25,000 2 100 

4 Marcel Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 24 23 22 33 25,500 11 102 

5 Dieter Hofmann BGC Wiener Neustadt 31 24 24 30 27,250 7 109 

6 Andreas Benesch BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 40 38 35 31 36,000 9 144 

7 Dominik Lang BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 45 41 46 31 40,750 15 163 

 

 

Teams 

Vereinsmannschaft 

Platz Team R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt 

1 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 2 109   104   93   84   24,375 390 

2 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 1 100   101   101   105   25,438 407 

3 MGC Blau-Weiß 101   109   95   106   25,688 411 

4 UBGC Baden 112   109   109   101   26,938 431 

5 BGC Krems/Wachau 126   113   108   103   28,125 450 

6 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 3 113   116   115   107   28,188 451 

7 SV OMV Gänserndorf 112   122   115   112   28,813 461 

8 MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 131   110   121   123   30,313 485 

             

1 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt 

  Christian Perischa 29  23  26  20  24,500 98 

  Florian Perischa 30  22  23  19  23,500 94 

  Gerhard Perischa 21  33  22  19  23,750 95 

  Sebastian Perischa 29  26  22  26  25,750 103 

  Regina Bauer               

   109   104   93   84   24,375 390 

             

2 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt 

  Hans Peter Werner 26  23  22  28  24,750 99 

  Mario Perischa 24  26  24  26  25,000 100 

  Michael Riebel-F. 26  24  24  26  25,000 100 

  Petra Perischa 24  28  31  25  27,000 108 

  Hildegard Wirth               

   100   101   101   105   25,438 407 
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3 MGC Blau-Weiß (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt 

  Patrick Schleich 22  26  24  27  24,750 99 

  Daniel Schleich 26  28  22  22  24,500 98 

  Marcel Gal 24  23  22  33  25,500 102 

  Ingrid Deyer  29  32  27  24  28,000 112 

  Franz Groll               

   101   109   95   106   25,688 411 

             

4 UBGC Baden (1 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt 

  Bernhard Bücker 35 a          35,000 35 

  Ingrid Nowitsch 25  31  29  25  27,500 110 

  Johann Gnadenberger 26  27  23  27  25,750 103 

  Martin Müller 26  24  24  23  24,250 97 

  Sigrid Nowitsch   e 27  33  26  28,667 86 

   112   109   109   101   26,938 431 

             

5 BGC Krems/Wachau (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt 

  Franziska Trutschnig 27  28  26  25  26,500 106 

  Roman Radler 28  26  25  27  26,500 106 

  Rudolf Galli 37  32  33  25  31,750 127 

  Wilhelm Abraham 34  27  24  26  27,750 111 

   126   113   108   103   28,125 450 

             

6 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 3 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt 

  Elisabeth Schöller 25  29  25  28  26,750 107 

  Karl Werner 32  27  25  25  27,250 109 

  Sebastian Kantner 20  29  31  23  25,750 103 

  Corina Perischa 36  31  34  31  33,000 132 

  Elisabeth Werner               

   113   116   115   107   28,188 451 

             

7 SV OMV Gänserndorf (1 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt 

  Manfred Sus 26  24  27  26  25,750 103 

  Harald Balek 34  32 a       33,000 66 

  Wolfgang Rödl 27  31  33  32  30,750 123 

  Werner Schäfer 25  35  23  22  26,250 105 

  Michaela Dallinger      e 32  32  32,000 64 

   112   122   115   112   28,813 461 
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8 MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt 

  Gerda Hoyer 38  30  28  33  32,250 129 

  Gerhard Krämer 23  26  31  33  28,250 113 

  Paul Heschl 26  20  30  21  24,250 97 

  Rudolf Müller 44  34  32  36  36,500 146 

   131   110   121   123   30,313 485 
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